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India Rail Info

Bhubaneswar - Rourkela Intercity SF Special/02862 - COVR - SER
BBS/Bhubaneswar to ROU/Rourkela jJunction

# Code ([Station Name

BBS
DNKL
TLHD
ANGL
BONA
RAIR
SBPY
RGL
9 |JsG
10 |BMB
11 |GP
12 |ROU
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Bhubaneswar
Dhenkana

Talcher Road
Angul

Boinda

Rairakhol
Sambalpur City
Rengali
Jharsuguda Junction
Bamra
Rajgangpur
Rourkela Junction

7h 15m - 419 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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